
dixie chicken

popeye

supreme

big cheese

porky the pie

eve’s garden

hot chick

aloha

Tue 3/19

3/27

3/29

3/28

3/30

4/1

4/2

3/31

Thu 3/21

Sat 3/23

Mon 3/25

ballsagna

pepperoni

hotbox

pesto mambo

chicken ranch

spring pie

CHAMPION

heavy veggie

big al’s fredo

Wed 3/20

Fri 3/22

Sun 3/24

Tue 3/26

      

 Fill out this bracket for a chance to win

$50 HOLLA DOLLAS
Post your predictions on the Employee FB page or send a completed

Munch Madness bracket to john@gethotboxpizza.com to enter. 

BRACKETS DUE: Monday, March 18, 2019 @ 11:59pm

MUNCH MADNESS
2019


	Button1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 


